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OEM Reference

FORD 1538604
FORD 8V411A049AA

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
OPTIMAL
RUVILLE
Schaeffler FAG
NK

AUTEX
TRISCAN
KAWE
Automotive Bearings
DELPHI
DELPHI

FIRST LINE
MOOG

MOOG

MGA

LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
MOTAQUIP
SNR

VAICO

SKF
METZGER

050986B
302502
5286
713678980
762549
808903
853016258
853016258
ABK1893
BK1641
BK1641
FBK1223
FDWB11249
FDWB11249
KR3793
LKBA64061
LVBK1641
R15278
V250934
VKBAG638
WM6638
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